AYIOYZTOZ
2025

3n &4n Y.MNE.
3ANe.ALTo.W.Y,, 3B Ne.A..To.W.Y,, 4A Ne.ALTo.W.Y., 4B Ne.AL.To.W.Y.

AuTikog TO.W.Y. @eooahovikng, Kevipikdg TO.W.Y. Oecoadovikng, TO.W.Y. MpeBevwv-Kaotoplds-ODAwptvag-Koldvng, TO.W.Y. Miepiag-Huabiag-NéAkag
AvatoAikog TO.W.Y. Oecoahovikng & XaAkidikng, TO.W.Y. Zeppwv-Apdpoag-Kikkig, TO.W.Y. KaBdAhag-=aveng, TO.W.Y. Podomnng-ERpou

E@HMEPIEZ MAIAOWYXIATPIKQON KAl WYXIATPIKON TMHMATQN/KAINIKON NOZOKOMEIQN

INMOKPATEIO
nawdouylatp.

FEQPrIOZ
NAMNANIKOAAOY
naSouylatp.

MANEN. I.N.
ANEZ/NOAHZ
nawdouyiatp.

FTEQPIOz
MANANIKOAAOY

Yuxlatpkn

AXEMA
Juylatpikn

NANATEQPTIOY
Juylatpikn

W.N.O.
Juylatpikn

.N. KATEPINHZ
Juylatpikn

F.N.
TANNITZQN

Juxlatpkn

I.N. KOZANHZ
JuyLatpikn

I.N. ZEPPQN
Yuxlatpkn

I.N. KABANAZ
Juylatpikn

.N. KIAKIZ
Yuxlatpkn

NANER. I.N.
ANEZ/NOAHZ
Juxatpkn
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21/8/2025

22/8/2025

23/8/2025

24/8/2025

25/8/2025
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27/8/2025

< |I<|<|<

28/8/2025

29/8/2025

30/8/2025

31/8/2025
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ng eivat 08:00 - 08:00 tng emMopévng NUEPOG




